
 
State of Delaware Medicare Prescription Plan Meetings 

Date Event Times Location Address 

K e n t  C o u n t y  

Tuesday, September 18 
9:30 am 
1:00 pm 
4:30 pm 

Modern Maturity Center 1121 Forrest Avenue, 
Dover DE 19904 

Wednesday, September 26 
9:30 am 
1:00 pm 
4:30 pm 

Modern Maturity Center 1121 Forrest Avenue, 
Dover DE 19904 

Thursday, October 4 
9:30 am 
1:00 pm 
4:30 pm 

The Outlook at 
Duncan Center 

500 W. Loockerman Street 
5th Floor 

Dover DE 19904 

N e w  C a s t l e  C o u n t y  

Wednesday, September 19 
9:30 am 
1:00 pm 
4:30 pm 

Delaware Technical & 
Community College, Stanton 

Campus 
Main Entrance / Reception 

Desk 

400 Stanton Christiana Road 
Newark, DE 19713 

Thursday, September 27 
9:30 am 
1:00 pm 
4:30 pm 

Delaware Technical & 
Community College, Stanton 

Campus 
Main Entrance / Reception 

Desk 

400 Stanton Christiana Road 
Newark, DE 19713 

Monday, October 1 
9:30 am 
1:00 pm 

University of Delaware 
Trabant Center (Theater) 

17 W. Main Street 
Newark, DE 19711 

Tuesday, October 2 
9:30 am 
1:00 pm 
4:30 pm 

Carvel Office Building 
2nd Floor Auditorium 

820 N. French Street, 
Wilmington, DE 19801 

S u s s e x  C o u n t y  

Thursday, September 20 
9:30 am 
1:30 pm 

Delaware Technical & 
Community College, Owens 

Campus 
Carter Partnership Center 

Room 529 

RT 18, Georgetown, DE 
19947 

Thursday, September 20 4:30 pm Cheer Community Center 546 S. Bedford St. 
Georgetown, DE 19947 

Tuesday, September 25 
9:30 am 
1:00 pm 
4:30 pm 

Rehoboth Convention 
Center 

229 Rehoboth Avenue 
Rehoboth Beach, DE 19971 

Wednesday, October 3 
9:30 am 
1:30 pm 

Delaware Technical & 
Community College, Owens 

Campus 
Carter Partnership Center 

Room 529 

RT 18, Georgetown, DE 
19947 

Wednesday, October 3 4:30 pm Cheer Community Center 546 S. Bedford St. 
Georgetown, DE 19947 

 


